
St Mary’s & St Benedict’s Catholic Primary School 

September 2024 to July 2025 

 

Autumn Term 2024 

INSET DAY                                         Monday 2nd September 2024 (School closed) 

School reopens                                Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Last Day of school                            Friday 18th October 2024 

INSET DAY                                         Monday 28th October 2024 (School closed) 

School reopens                                 Tuesday 29th October 2024 

Last Day of school                            Friday 20th December 2024 (1:30pm close) 

Spring Term 2025 

School reopens                               Monday 6th January 2025 

Last Day of school                           Friday 14th February 2025 

School reopens                                Monday 24th February 2025 

Last Day of school                           Friday 4th April 2025 (1:30pm close) 

Summer Term 2025 

School reopens                               Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

Bank Holiday                                   Monday 5th May 2025 (School closed) 

Last Day of school                           Friday 23rd May 2025 

INSET DAY                                        Monday 2nd June 2025 (School closed) 

School reopens                                Tuesday 3rd June 2025 

Last Day of school                           Friday 18th July 2025 (1:30pm close) 

INSET DAY                                        Monday 21st July 2025 

INSET DAY                                        Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

 

• When planning family holidays, please remember no child can afford to take extra time off from school as 

this does have an effect on academic progress and attainment.  Please speak to us before making any 

holiday plans in term time. 

• Please note that taking unauthorised leave could result in the issue of penalty notices 

 


